WRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2WWRA-YT-2W&WRB-YT-2W SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input voltage
range
Output voltage
Output current
max.
Efficiency typ.
WRB0503YT-500 4.5 – 9.0 VDC 3.3 VDC 500 mA 70 %
WRB0505YT-2W 4.5 – 9.0 VDC 5 VDC 400 mA 73 %
WRB0512YT-2W 4.5 – 9.0 VDC 12VDC 165 mA 75 %
WRB0515YT-2W 4.5 – 9.0 VDC 15 VDC 135 mA 73 %
WRA0505YT-2W 4.5 – 9.0 VDC ± 5 VDC ± 200 mA 64 %
WRA0512YT-2W 4.5 – 9.0 VDC ± 12 VDC ± 85 mA 69 %
WRA0515YT-2W 4.5 – 9.0 VDC ± 15 VDC ± 65 mA 71 %
WRB1203YT-500 9 – 18 VDC 3.3 VDC 500 mA 73 %